
To, 
Department of Corporate Services, 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400001 

Dear Sir, 

LIBORD SECURITIES LTD. 
104, M. K. Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 

Tel.: (022) 2265 8108 I 09 
Email : office@libord .com • Website : www.libord.com 

CIN No. : L67120MH1994PLC080572 

Date: August 7, 2024 

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the 
Quarter ended on June 30, 2024 

Ref: Scrip Code No. 531027 (LIBORD) 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we submit herewith copy of the Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial 
Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024. The details of said advertisement are as under: 

Sr. No. Name of Newspaper Language Date 
1. The Free Press Journal English \f\/ednesday, August? , 2024 
2. Navshakti Marathi \f\/ednesday, August?, 2024 

This is for your kind information and necessary records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Libord Securities Limited 

Nisha Joly Machingal 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Encl: As Above 



Place : Mumbai 
Date : Au ust 6, 2024 

7.97 
2.60 
1.94 
1.82 

500.00 
(101.58) 
398.42 

0.04 

.. 



LIBORD SECURITIES LIMITED CIN: L67120MH1994PLC080572 Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bna~at Sin~h Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Phone: 022- 2265810 I 09 -mail: investorrelations@libord.com EXTRACTOfSTATEMEllT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FllAIClAL RESULT$ FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 2024 (Rs. in Laktis 
Quarter rear Quarter 

Particulars Ended Ended Ended 
30.06.2024 31.03.2024 30.06.2023 
Reviewed Audited Reviewed Total Income from Operaions 42.01 81.61 7.97 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period Before Tax 31.86 50.11 2.60 Net Profit I (Loss) for the period After Tax 23.84 37.35 1.94 1ota1 comprenens1ve income ror ""' ue1iw 24.84 52.23 1.82 Equity Share Ca~ital 500.00 500.00 500.00 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve (26.33) (51.17) (101.58) Net Worth 473.67 448.83 398.42 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/· each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) : 
1. Basic: 0.48 0.75 0.04 2. Diluted: 0.48 0.75 0.04 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.llbord.com. 

For Libord Securities Limited 
Place : Mumbai Sd/· 

Ramesh Kumar Jain Date : Auaust 6, 2024 Authorised Director 

.. 


		2024-08-07T15:25:37+0530
	Nisha Joly Machingal




