

LIBORD SECURITIES LTD.

104, M. K. Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Tel.: (022) 2265 8108 / 09 Email : office@libord.com • Website : www.libord.com CIN No.: L67120MH1994PLC080572

Date: August 7, 2024

To, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2024

Ref: Scrip Code No. 531027 (LIBORD)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith copy of the Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024. The details of said advertisement are as under:

Sr. No.	Name of Newspaper	Language	Date
1.	The Free Press Journal	English	Wednesday, August 7, 2024
2.	Navshakti	Marathi	Wednesday, August 7, 2024

N.S.

This is for your kind information and necessary records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Libord Securities Limited

Nisha Joly Machingal Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

·R·

LIBORD SECURI CIN: L67120MH1 Regd. Office: 104 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Rc Phone: 022- 22658108 / 09 E-ma	THES 994PLC , M.K. Bha bad, Fort, I il: investor	LIMITE 080572 Ivan, Mumbai 40 relations@	a malifier marine	3	
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023		
control of the state has been a to notice	Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed		
Total Income from Operations	42.01	81.61	7.97		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	31.86	50.11	2.60		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	23.84	37.35	1.94	all the	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	24.84	52.23	1.82	Veri	
Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	(Sec)1	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Net Worth	(26.33) 473.67	(51.17) 448.83	(101.58) 398.42	197761	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.48 0.48	0.75 0.75	0.04 0.04		
I a finance in the manufacture there in an interest	k Exchang 2015. The the Stoo y's website For Libor	e under Re full format k Exchanç at www.lib d Securitie	gulation 33 of the said ge website ord.com. es Limited Sd/-		
Place : Mumbai Date : August 6, 2024		Ramesh K Authorise		11.11	

CIN: L67120MH Regd. Office: 10 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh R Phone: 022- 22658108 / 09 E-mi	4, M.K. Bha	080572 avan,	ED 00001.	
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STAN RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER END	DALONE H	NAUDITED	FINANCIAL	
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Rs. in Lakhs) Quarter Ended	
With the me made	30.06.2024		30.06.2023	
Total Income from Operations	Reviewed 42.01	Audited	Reviewed	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	31.86	81.61 50.11	7.97	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	23.84	37.35	1.94	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	24.84	52.23	1.82	
Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Net Worth	(26.33) 473.67	(51.17) 448.83	(101.58) 398.42	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.48	0.75	0.04	
Note: The above is an extract of t Financial Results filed with the Stock of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2 Financial Results is available on www.bseindia.com and the Company	he detailed Exchange 015. The fu the Stock 's website a or Libord	under Reg ill format o Exchange it www.libo	ulation 33 f the said e website d.com. s Limited Sd/- mar Jain	